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School Year 2015 Student Senate Guest Speaker Schedule

Time: Sundays at 6:30 p.m (unless stated otherwise)
Location: Plains Room (unless stated otherwise)
Dress Code: Business Professional
· August 30th, 2015
· September 7th, 2015 (MONDAY)
· GSMB, Sigurd Johnson
· Sigurd.johnson@ndsu.edu
· [bookmark: _GoBack]September 13th, 2015
· STEPS Program, Linda Fricker & Mark Hansen
· Linda.fricker@ndsu.edu
· September 20th, 2015
· Newell Wright
· Newell.wright@ndsu.edu
· EMS, Carol Cwiak
· Carol.cwiak@ndsu.edu
· September 27th, 2015
· Transportation Management, Brit Stevens
· Brit.stevens@ndsu.edu
· October 4th, 2015 (PRAIRIE ROSE ROOM)
· Relay for Life, Sara Lepp
· Sara.lepp@cancer.org
· October 11th, 2015
· Ben Bernard
· Ben.bernard@ndsu.edu
· October 18th, 2015
· Department of Communication, Mark Meister
· Mark.meister@ndsu.edu
· October 25th, 2015
· 3 Programs in spring for high schoolers, Connie Jadrny
· Connie.jadrny@ndsu.edu
· November 1st, 2015
· Jill Hough
· Jill.hough@ndsu.edu
· November 8th, 2015
· Bruce Maylath
· Bruce.maylath@ndsu.edu
· November 15th, 2015 (LOCATION PENDING)
· November 22nd, 2015
· December 6th, 2015
· Director of Annual Giving, Pam Perleberg
· pam@ndsualumni.com


*This list is subject to change*

-Josh Fergel, Student Body Vice President
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Leaving the university better than when we arrived.





